BETWEEN 12:00 PM TO 1:00 PM 
WITH UNLIMITED EXTENSION OF 5 
MINUTES 

2.) LAST DATE OF SUBMISSION OF 
EMD WITH KYC IS :-02.07.2024  UP 
TO 6:00 P.M. (IST.) 

3.) DATE OF INSPECTION:- 
01.07.2024.  BETWEEN 11:00 AM 

TO 4:00 PM (IST) 

RESERVE PRICE 

RS. 23,00,000/- (RUPEES 

TWENTY THREE LAKH 

ONLY) 

EMD: RS. 2,30,000/- 

(RUPEES TWO LAKH 

THIRTY THOUSAND 

ONLY) 

BID INCREMENT – 

RS. 10,000/- (RUPEES 
FIFTY THOUSAND ONLY) 
& IN SUCH MULTIPLES. 

DISTRICT, CHENNAI, TAMIL NADU- 
603202 

LOAN ACCOUNT NO. HOU/CHE/0517/392358 

TOTAL OUTSTANDING: RS.25,14,327.69/- 

(RUPEES TWENTY FIVE LAKH FOURTEEN 

THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWENTY 

SEVEN AND SIXTY NINE PAISA ONLY) 

OUTSTANDING AS ON 10.03.2018 WITH 

FURTHER INTEREST APPLICABLE FROM 

11.03.2018 ALONG WITH ALL COST, CHARGES 

& EXPENSES  UNTIL PAYMENT IN FULLWITH 

COST AND CHARGES. 

THE EARNEST MONEY HAS TO BE DEPOSITED BY WAY OF DD IN FAVOUR OF “KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK